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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 1
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 2
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 3
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 4
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Simple
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Source: Pasquale

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 5
Rating: Easy
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6 789

Source: Pasquale

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 6
Rating: Easy

M o M o o o o o
N ©f w o | o | o | 00
~ - He~ |[He~ <~ <«
M o o o o o o o
o — | (O © | wo [aw; 0 |«
~ ~ <~ <~ <~ < <~
o o o © o
o O | | o N| O
~ ~ ~
© o © o o © o © o © o
| = < O N
H ~|He~ - -~ -~ <~
© o o o © o o © o © o © o
3 NI [N 1N 10 1N
-~ S Her~ [He~ |He~ <« <~
© o o © o o OO MO |MWOo
0 A - o | o |
-~ - Her~ [He~ |He~ < <~
© o © o o o © o
N o« | s~
- - - - <«
o | o o o |;m o
< « e 0] O]l —
~ ~
™M © o oo M o o o MOOo |Moo
N 10 N 8 N
- - - - <« <

Copyright 2025 P.J. LaBrocca. (http://www.labrocca.com/sudoku/) "Pasquale' s Pre-Penciled" is a trademark of P.J. LaBrocca.



26/55

(o)
N~

© OO

O LWLWwLWwLw
AU ER NI NN EENIE SRS
DO OMOOMOMMOMMmM
NANANNNNNNN
R R R R R e

(o))
(o)
N~
O O o
O O O

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 16 Number 7

Source: Pasquale

Rating: Easy
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Source: Pasquale

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 8
Rating: Easy
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Source: Pasquale

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 9
Rating: Easy
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 10
Rating:
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 11
Source: Pasquale

Intermediate

Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 12
Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 13
Rating:
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1: 1234567
) 2:12345
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 14 312345678
Source: Pasquale 412 345
Rating: Intermediate 5012345 26/55
J 6: 123456
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 15

Source: Pasquale

Intermediate

Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 16
Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 17
Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 18
Rating:
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Source: Pasquale
Intermediate

Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 19
Rating:
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 20
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 21
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 22

Source: Pasquale

Rating: Expert
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid
Puzzle: Book 16 Number 23
Source: Pasquale
Rating: Expert
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1: 123456789
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Puzzle: Book 16 Number 24 31234567
Source: Pasquale 412 345
Rating: Expert 50123456 26/55
6: 1234
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8: 123456
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Pasqual€’ s Pre-Penciled Sudoku Grid

Puzzle: Book 16 Number 25

Source: Pasquale

Rating: Expert
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1.
193578246
285964731
674312589
769241358
318756924
542839167
857493612
431627895
926185473

6.
542619837
176834592
398275416
784521963
253968741
961743285
829156374
637482159
415397628

11.
729346851
615928473
834715926
261493785
347582619
598167342
476259138
182634597
953871264

16.
837496215
549271683
612583794
791842536
268135947
354769128
923658471
176324859
485917362

21.
175832469
368749521
429156738
687395142
543281697
912467853
254978316
831624975
796513284

2.
748261593
251379468
936584712
695143827
873625149
124897356
517932684

489756231
362418975

7.
275163498
394785126
816294735
647829513
931546872
528371649
762918354
459637281
183452967

12.
158463297
924517863
736892145
567139428
812645739
493728516
371984652
689251374
245376981

17.
396718542
871425396
254936817
918352674
463897251
725641983
139564728
547283169
682179435

22.
145269378
762834159
389157426
413586297
576392841
928741563
691428735
854973612
237615984

Solutions

3.
362874159
894531276
571926843
713498625
286753491
945162738
138245967
457619382
629387514

8.
312597684
685413729
974826315
148632957
596748231
723159468
859364172
467281593
231975846

13.
625497318
891536274
437182569
162859437
378214695
549673182
986345721
214768953
753921846

18.
746219583
918536742
352874691
627481935
534927168
189365427
861742359
275693814
493158276

23.
328695147
417238695
695741382
934182756
582376914
761954823
849567231
173429568
256813479

A

4.
521983746
497261583
863475129
946852371
385716294
172349865
219637458
758194632
634528917

9.
135928476
846715932
792436158
369541827
451872693
278693541
914387265
687259314
523164789

14.
627359184
415678293
893421576
972164358
168532947
354987612
539846721
286715439
741293865

19.
817642539
632985417
954371682
796234851
321856974
485719326
268193745
579428163
143567298

24.
614957823
723184659
958236174
245619738
361875492
879342561
592461387
487523916
136798245

5.
975864123
681327945
342915786
238756419
597481632
164239857
759143268
813692574
426578391

10.
281657349
596243817
743819256
325176984
917428563
468395721
654932178
879561432
132784695

15.
198635274
364297581
752841936
647382159
821956743
935174862
513769428
489523617
276418395

20.
281763549
679541823
435928176
814372965
923615487
567894231
756289314
198437652
342156798

25.
172853694
548679321
963241785
415986237
836127459
729534168
694315872
257468913
381792546

- (http:/iwww.labrocca.com/sudoku/)
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